CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

File this in lieu of a full report only if aggregate receipts, expenditures, or liabilities incurred each did not exceed \$250.00 during the reporting period.

FILER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		REPORT FLED	CANODATE LX	Contraction 2	Tagging and
Peter Schwe	ANDMATE OR LOBBYIST YELT	ON BEHALF OF	A	COMMITTEE 2	LOBBINST
street address 1529 Catali	na Avenue	141.			
Allentown		STATE	ZIP (000£	
TYPE OF REPORT	NAME OF OFFICE SOUGHT BY CANDIDATE	PA		18103 —	*
(CHECK ONE)	Allentown Council	DISTRICT NO.	PARTY	MO. DA	ELECTION V
PRE-PRIMARY				11 8	2011
2ND FRIDAY PRE-PRIMARY	DATES OF REPORTING PERIOD 6 6 11	TO 10 24 11		FOR OFFICE	USE ONLY
POST-PRIMARY: 6TH-TUESDAY 4.	CASH BALANCE AT END OF REPORTING PERIOD:	\$N/A		OF LE	20
PRE-ELECTION 2ND FEBRAY PRE-ELECTION X	TOTAL AMOUNT OF FILER'S OUTSTANDING DEBTS OR LIAB AT THE END OF REPORTING PE	ILITIES N/A	1 40.2	2011 OCT 27 ELECTION OF LEHIGH (ECEIVED
30 DAY POST-EXECTION 7.	AMENDMENT YES	NO X		A IDI O	VED
	REPORT? YES	FIDAVIT SECTION		, O	
RT I - tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on	AF behalf of a Political Committee of	FIDAVIT SECTION Candidates's Commit	tee, the Treas	` =	
RT I - tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on	AF behalf of a Political Committee on behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist,	FIDAVIT SECTION Candidates's Commit date must sign here, the Lobbyist must sign	n here.	surer must sign	n here.
RTI- tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO KCEED TWO HUNDRED AND F SWORN TO AND SUBSIC	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, HE AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THE POLITICS (\$250.00) AND THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS	Candidates's Commit date must sign here, the Lobbyist must sign R LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDT	THE REPORTING PERSON SU	SUTER MUST SIGN PRIOD INDICATED ABO E, CORRECT AND CO	n here.
RTI- tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO KCEED TWO HUNDRED AND F SWORN TO AND SUBSC	behalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, HE AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS	Candidates's Commit date must sign here, the Lobbyist must sign R LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDT	THE REPORTING PERSON SU	SUITER MUST SIGN RIOD INDICATED: ABO E, CORRECT AND CO BMITTING REPORT EX	n here.
RTI- tatement is filed on tate	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, HE AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS OCHORAGO A SIGNATURE	Candidates's Commit date must sign here. the Lobbyist must sign R LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING TO THE BEST OF TAY KNOWLED GIGNATUI Peter G10	THE REPORTING PERSON SU	GUTER MUST SIGN RIOD INDICATED ABO E, CORRECT AND CO BMITTING REPORT EY ME	n here.
RTI- tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on the tat	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS CHOLO 20 1 SIGNATURE ES MONO 13 20 3 YR.	Candidates's Commit date must sign here, the Lobbyist must sign R LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING TO THE BEST OF TAY KNOWLED GIGNATUL Peter G10 AREA CODE	THE REPORTING PESSAND BELIEF, TRU RE OF PERSON SU SCHWEY PRINTED NAM 434-72	SUTER MUST SIGN RICO INDICATED. ABO E, CORRECT AND CO BMITTING REPORT EY 43	n here. IVE DID NOT MPLETE.
RTI- tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on tatement is filed on the tat	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS CHOLO 20 1 SIGNATURE ES MONO 13 20 3 YR.	Candidates's Commit date must sign here, the Lobbyist must sign R LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING TO THE BEST OF TAY KNOWLED GIGNATUL Peter G10 AREA CODE	THE REPORTING PESSAND BELIEF, TRU RE OF PERSON SU SCHWEY PRINTED NAM 434-72	SUTER MUST SIGN RICO INDICATED. ABO E, CORRECT AND CO BMITTING REPORT EY 43	n here. IVE DID NOT MPLETE.
TIL- AMANDA I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) MY COMMISSION EXPIR COMMONW TIL- AMANDA I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 12	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS CHOOL 20 JULY YR. ALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA CALL SCALE AND BELIEF AND THE CONTRIBUTION OF THE STATE OF THE STA	Candidates's Commit date must sign here, the Lobbyist must sign R LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING TO THE BEST OF TAY KNOWLED GIGNATUL Peter G10 AREA CODE	THE REPORTING PESSAND BELIEF, TRU RE OF PERSON SU SCHWEY PRINTED NAM 434-72	SUTER MUST SIGN RICO INDICATED. ABO E, CORRECT AND CO BMITTING REPORT EY 43	n here. IVE DID NOT MPLETE.
RTI- tatement is filed on the tatemen	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OF THIS REPORT IS, CRIBED BEFORE ME THIS CHOOL 20 JULY YR. ALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA CALL SCALE AND BELIEF AND THE CONTRIBUTION OF THE STATE OF THE STA	Candidates's Committee HAST	THE REPORTING PESSAND BELIEF, TRU RE OF PERSON SU SCHWEY PRINTED NAM 434-72	SUTER MUST SIGN RICH MUST SIGN RICH MISTER BMITTING REPORT EX ME 43 TELEPHONE NUMBER HERE.	n here. IVE DID NOT MPLETE.
tatement is filed on swear (or affirm) that the commission expired to the commission expin	Dehalf of a Political Committee of behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate, the Candidate of a Contributing Lobbyist, the Aggregate receipts or disbursements of the Aggregate receipts of the Aggregate receipts of the Aggregate receipts of the Aggregate receipts and the Aggregate	Candidates's Committee HAST	THE REPORTING PERSON SURE OF PERSON SURE OF PERSON SURE AND PRINTED NATE AND PRINTED NATE AND PERSON SURE AND PRINTED NATE AN	SUTER MUST SIGN FROD INDICATED ABO E, CORRECT AND CO BMITTING REPORT EY 43 TELEPHONE NUMBE IGTE. Y PROVISIONS OF THE	n here. IVE DID NOT MPLETE.

Department of State

Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation

North Office Building

Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029

(717) 787-5280

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT PAGE 1 OF 18 (cover Page) must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible, it may be timed

Filer Identification	Report	ay be typed or printed in	ESSENCE LA COMPANION DE LA COMP	IRK.)	新設記 3.
Number: Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist:	Filed By:	CANBIDATE	COMMITTEE	X LOBB	VIST
Friends of Peter Schweyer					
PO Box 4364					-
City: Allentown		State: PA	Tip Code	_	
TYPE OF ADMINISTRAL 1. 260 FAIDA		3.	AND MORE STORY		X
REPORT PRETRIMANY PRE-PRIMA	CAN WATER STREET	POSTOPHINAL COMP	HEFORT?		NO .
place X to PRESERVENTION PRESERVENT	5. _X	Personal St.	TERMINATION PEROPER	Y55	NO.
the right of ARBITAL 7. YEAR report type) REPORT		SPICING MESSION CONTROL CONTRO	PAPER	X DISKE	TOTAL TOTAL
Name of Office Sought by Candidate:	CONTRACT CON	DATE OF ELECTION	District Off)		County
Allentown Council		AND SOME STATE	Number Cod	le Code	Code
		11 8 2011	(SEE I	NSTRUCTIONS	OR CODES
Summary of Receipts MD DAG YEA			SEX SECTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	tick usit on	And the second second
and Expenditures from: 06 06 201	- Commission of the Commission	10 24 2011	0	~	
A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report	8	10,318.35	OF L		
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Sched		14,360.00	LECTION	S M	
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)	\$	24,678.35	95		* 2
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	\$	9,545.12	000	EIVI 27 A	
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	ş	15,133.23	BOARD COUNTY	D	165 N
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedul	le II) \$	1,200.00	77	0	1
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	\$	N/A			3 3
AF	FIDAVIT SE	CTION			
	e II ma				
I sweet (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedule correct and complete:	s, on paper o	r computer diskette, are to th	e best of my kno	wiedge end beli	of true,
Sworn to end subscribed before me this	\leq				
26" day of O(+0be) 20_	LL] .			·	
- amardadely	_ {.	Timothy P. Br	Person Submittin ennan	g Report	
My commission expires Manch 13 2012		610 P	rinted Name 433-464	0	
My commission applies MOLCA 13, 2013	- J	Area Code		Telephone Numbe	or I
	S of statement		BODDING ASSESSMENT OF THE	110000 CVINAIDAD COM	2.1
I swear (or New Commission Expires March 19,020 eggs and belief the (P.L. 1933, No. 320) as amanded.	is political co	mmittee has not violated any	provisions of th	a Apt of tune 3	1007
Swarn to and subscribed before me this		263	production of the	n wee of anim 3	, 1937
aby of OCTOber 20	11 1				1
Charden Don		Peter G. Schwe	re of Candidate		
My commission expires March 13,0013	. "	610 Pr	inted Name	2	
COMMONWEALTHOF PENNSYLVANIA YR.	1	Area Code	434 - 724 Daytime 1	ತ Telephone Numbe	ır I
NOTARIAL SEAL AMANDA SCHREY, Notary Public City of Allento Who Perform Too Wity State My Commission 我你可以完成了。20年初dirg Har	u of Comm	issions, Elections and Le	gislation		
Har	risburg, PA	17120-0029 • (717)	787~5280		

SCHEDULE I

CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	
	Reporting Period
Friends of Peter Schweyer	From 6/6/2011 To 10/24/2011

1. UNITEMIZEO (KONTRIBUTTONS AND RECEIRTS : \$50.00 OR LESS PER	CONT	RIBL	TOR	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(1)	\$	960.00	ACE SOURCE

2) CONTRIBUTIONS \$50(0) TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART B)	
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)	\$ 950.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)	\$ 4400.00
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (2)	\$ 5350.00

\$	4500.00	
\$	3550.00	
(3) \$	8050.00	
	\$ \$ (3) \$	\$ 3550.00

4 (0.1) HER RECEIPIS - REFUNDS INTEREST FARNED RETURNED GHECKS ETG	GIROW PARY E
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (4)	\$ 0

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)	\$	14,360.00	
---	----	-----------	--

SIGNAL SECTION SECTION

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate		7011 400.01 10 42.00	7.00 111	Reporting) (E) 1:	oa.
Friend of Peter Schweyer				From	6/6/2	011	To 10/24/2011
				DATE			
Full Name of Contributing Committee Good Governm	ment		MO	BAY		# 4	100.00
Mailing Address		*****		DAY		1 3	100.00
Two North 9th Street	France					\$	8
Allentown	State PA	18101_	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributing Committee Lenigh Valley Association o	of R∈	altors	M8.	gar	YEAR		250.00
Manna States Commerce Way				DAY		1 3	
City Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18017 _	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Full Name of Contributing Committee			- wa	DAY	a 120/23/250	\$	
Air Products PA Political A	llia ——	nce	10	111	111	\$	250.00
Matthing Book 441			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Trexlertown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18087 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Full Name of Contributing Committee	111	1000/	MO.	DAY	dispersion of	\$	
Biolermakers Local 13			10	19	11	\$	100.00
23'00 New Falls Rd			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Newportville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19056 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Full Name of Contributing Committee Race Street PAC	FFA	TAUDO	MO	DAY	VEAR	\$	
Race Street PAC Wyoming Avenue			10	13	11	\$	250.00
			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	× ×
Kingston	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18704 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
Full Name of Contributing Committee	PA	18/04 -	MO	DAY	45547550000	\$	
Mailing Address						\$	
			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
city	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO:	DAY	950 JA	\$	
Mailing Address						\$	
			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributing Committee			ZOMO:	SEPO XV	8867-771-886		
Mailing Address			Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		DAY		\$	
		-		N. Walter	hit) Sansas	\$	20-120-100-1
Enter Grand Total of Part A on Sched	tule 1	Datailed Summary	, Dage	Caption	- 0	PAG	GE TOTAL
		Detailed Collisies à	raye,	Section	n z.	\$	950.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Accorde contributi	ons fr	om political comm	nittees i	eported	in Pa	rt A	.)
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting	Period	-	
Friends of Peter Schweyer				From _	5/6/2	011	то 10/24/2011
Full Name of Costributor				DATE			AMOUNT
Oldrich Foucek III			140	92v	MEAR	\$	100.00
			Mo	DAY	YEAR	s	
2911 Chew Street Giv Allentown	State		MO.	DAY	YEAR		
	PA	18104 _				\$	
Joseph A. Fitzpatrick, Jr.			MO:	PAY	YEAR	\$	100.00
MማማወAማeer Run Rd.			MO.	DAY	YEAR		
City Bethlehem	State		MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor	PA	18015 _			- CENTS	\$	
Josh Smoyer and Becky Brad				DAY		\$	
6484 Germans Corner Road	ey		10 Mo.	15 DAY	11 YEAR	-	100.00
Germansville	Spa	18053de (Plus 4)	Necessary	C IS SCHOOL STATE		\$	
	1.11	10033	· MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Ed & Lisa Boscola			Mo	DAY	YEAR	\$	100.00
M9859 Petmetto Drive	*		MD.	DAY	YEAR	*	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$	
Esaton	PA	18045	MO.	DAY	YEAR -	\$	
Full Name of Contributor Robert M Donchez			Mp.	Pay	YEAR	-	100.00
Mailing Address		V-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-		DAY		\$	100.00
377 Devonshire Drive	1 8:					\$	
Bethlehem	PA PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18017 _	MO.	DAY	PEAR	\$	
THI Name of Contributor Charles J. Nemeth				72gayee	WEAR		100.00
Mailing Address			1	DAY	1	\$	100.00
724 3rd Avenue				- DAI	TEAH	\$	
Bethlehem	PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18018 _	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Ful Name of Contributor Ed & Shirley O'Brien				gav.	VE AR	_	100.00
Mailing Address						\$	100.00
56 West Miner Street			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Coaldale	PA PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18218 _	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Full Name of Contributor Sovereign Enterprises LLC			255 115 1152	PAY		\$	
Malling Address						\$	250.00
1865 Troxell Street			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Allentown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18109	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
						\$	
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schei	iule i	Detailed Summer	Da	041	_		E TOTAL 950.00
- Union		Perenen Summary	rage,	Section	2.	յ Ֆ -	550.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	10 - 2 - 5 - 1
100 C 90 C - 2.00 D 100 C - 2.00 D 1	Reporting Period
Friends of Peter Schweyer	From 6/6/2011 To 10/24/2011

				From _			10
				DATE	***		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor Mary T. Ensslin			мо.	DAY	YEAR.	\$	100.00
Miss Afreeline Drive			MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	100.00
		Value - Andrews No residence				\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	. YEAR		
Pen Argyl	PA	18072 ~				\$	
Fwent and Margaret Herman			Mo.	15AY	YEAR	\$	250.00
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR		
2221 Bishop Road						\$	
Allentown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18103	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
full Name of Contributor	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		. Mo.:	DAY	YEAR	-	
Dave and Gloria Mann			9	3.0	11	\$	100.00
2917 Fairview St			Mo.	DAY.	YEAR	\$	
Mllentown	St-Ae	128103 (Plus 4)	Mo.	DAY	YEAR .		
ATTENCOWN	PA	18103 -		DAT	TEAR	\$	
ull Name of Contributor	1,000		MO.	DAY	YEAR		
James and Mary Ann Seitzir	ıger		10	_11_	11	\$	100.00
Moiling Address 5619 Snowdrift Rd			мо.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Sity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	. Mo	DAY	YEAR		
Orefield.	DA	18069		- Unit	TEAN.	\$	
wil Name of Contributor Wendy Gail Body		- John Children	Mo.	DAY	YEAR		
			10	10	11	\$	100.00
Mailing Address			· MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
5554 Haasadahl Rd	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				-	
Orefield	PA	18069 -	мо.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Imethy cpriberennan		Sample of the same	1M9.	DAY ₁	YEAR	\$	250.00
Malling Address			MO.	DAY.	YEAR	Ψ_	
12 N Shady Retreat Rd, 70			MO.	UAI	TEAR	\$	
Sity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
oylestown	PA	18901 -				\$	
James of Contributor James and Jean Cerra			MO.	DAY	YEAR		100.00
Talling Address			10	TI	11	\$	100.00
AND BEST OF AN OFFICE AND			Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
1442 Oakcrest Lane	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo.	DAY	YEAR		
Coplay	PA	18037 -		UAT	TEAM	\$	
ull Name of Contributor			Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Alecka Consulting			10.	DAY.	YEAR	•	150.00
1121 Lehigh Street			MO.	DAY,	YEAR	\$	
aston	State PA	18042 (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
305 COII	PA	18042 -				\$	
					~	PAG	E TOTAL
inter Grand Total of Part B on Sche	dule I	Detailed Summar	v Pana	Saction			1150.00
and a sum of the bott of the botte	1/		, , a3a,	Section	1 4.	ت	

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

(Exclude contribution	ns fro	om political comm	ittees r	eported	in Pari	t A.))
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting						
Friends of Peter Schweyer		5/6/20)11	то 10/24/2011			
				DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor Francis and Christine Ford	10	DAY 12	YEAR	\$	100.00		
₩2₩0°₩11itehall Drive	MO.	DAY	YEAR	+	100.00		
						\$	
Cooperatura	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO:	DAY	YEAR	1	
Coopersburg	PA	18036 ~				\$	
FilewmandonDolores Butz			1M9.	12Y	YEAR	\$	250.00
Malling Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
3633 Trexler Blvd						\$	
Allentown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18104 _	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
	111	10104 -				\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Robert M Donchez Mailing Address			10	12	11	*	100.00
377 Devonshire Dr			MO.	-DAY	YEAR	\$	
'Bethlehem	PAte	180 Gode (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY.	YEAR .	-	
						\$	
Full Name of Contributor	Мо. 10	DAY	YEAR	4			
John Blankstein				12	11_	\$	100.00
925 W Market Street			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo	DAY	YEAR	-	
Bethlehem.	PA	18018 -				\$	
Full Name of Contributor. Frank Facchiano		THE ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY	Mo.	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address	···		10	13	11	\$	100.00
Control of the Contro			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
2342 W Hamilton Street 2A	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR :	-	
Allentown	PA	18104 -	3110.	PAT	TEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
MANA in and Mercedes Guridy			- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	123	YEAR	Ф	100.00
1029 N 14th Street			MO.	BAT.	HABY	\$	100.00
Allentown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18102 _	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Affelicowii	PA	18102 _				\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	•	HALL ROLL - LO
Greg Butz Mailing Address		4-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	1.0	8	1.1	\$	250.00
1636 Barkwood Drive			MO.	DAY	FAR	\$	
orefield	\$PAe	125006805 (Pius 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
8						\$	
Full Name of Contributor	On the	Ship Ship Colon	Mo.	DAY	YEAR	•	All the second of the second o
Tom and Joann Brennan			10	19	11	\$	200.00
Malena Node Street			MO.	DAY.	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	VEAR	-70	

Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

17970 -

\$ 1200.00

PAGE TOTAL

\$

Saint Clair

PART B **ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Departing Desired
	Reporting Period
Friends of Peter Schweyer	From 6/6/2011 To 10/24/2011

Friends of Peter Schwe	yer			From	170720	11	To
				DATE		ngina. Mgalari	AMOUNT
John Nespoli			Mo. 10	DAY IZ	YEAR	\$	100.00
MIT Wastord Rd.	·		MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$	
Clarks Summit	PA	18411 -	MO:	DAY	YEAR	\$	
FUEL CHENTRY		10111	1 ^M 0.	PAY	YEAR	-	150.00
Mailing Address						\$	150.00
2820 Sheffield Drive			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Emmaus	PA	18049 _				\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Scott Allinson Mailing Address			10_	13 DAY	11	*	150.00
1611 Pond Road			MO.	DAT	YEAR	\$	
%11entown	PAte	1891 604e (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY.	YEAR .		
W						\$	
Full Name of Contributor Sara Brennan			Mo. 10	DAY 22	YEAR 1	\$	100.00
749 St. Clair/Port Cark	on Hau		MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	100.00
						\$	
GMOTTSVille	E/M/o	上/對例Qode (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			-Mo.	DAY.	VEAR	*	
Lori Novak			10	15	YEAR 11	\$	250.00
Meiling Address 2415 W South Street			· MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	250.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				•	
Allentown	PA	18104	мо.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
		18104	-10°	DAY	YEAR	_	
Maicoim Gross and Janet	Gross		10	20	YEAR	\$	100.00
Malling Address			MO.	DAY.	YEAR	\$	
2804 W Gordon Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Allentown	PA	18104 -		_==:::-:	1500	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.		YEAR		
Robert & Laura Wax			10	20	11	\$	250.00
Might 4 Woodhaven Drive			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Dity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
Allentown	PA	18103 -			7	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			Mo.	DAY	·· YEAR	\$	
Malling Address			MO.	DAY.	YEAR	11000	
			11101	SAT.	13.00	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR		
						\$	
						1-076 6.00	E TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on	Schedule I,	Detailed Summar	y Page,	Section	n 2.	\$	1100.00

PART C

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Des velles		
Friends of Peter Schweyer				Reporting	9 Period 6/6/20	011 _{To} 10/24/201
	-					10
Full Name of Contributing Committee Phila & V	71 od	_ 2 4	ESSMOS	DATE	YEAR	AMOUNT
Mailing Address		11ty —————		24	TT	\$ 500.00
Discontinuos en Carta de Carta			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
1803 Spring Garden Street	State		MO.	DAY	VEAR	
Philadelphia	PA	19130 _				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee					YEAR	7 \$
Liabors Local 1174 PAC			9 ∞• M 0	23 DAY	11 YEAR	500.00
465 Allentown Dr		Company of the Compan				\$
challentown	Spake	-	МО	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee Bricklayers & Allied Crafts	man	Local 5 PAC	мо.	DAY.	YEAR	\$ 500.00
Mailing Address	mon	TOCAL S TAC		DAY	YEAR	
c2163 Berryhill Street						\$
Harrisburg	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 17104 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Full Name of Contributing Committee	_	1/104	2550000			\$
Sheet Metal Workers Local 1	.9		10	DAY 4	YEAR 11	\$ 500.00
Main Addess Columbus Blvd			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$
Philadelphia	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19147 -	мо.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee Friends of Jennifer Mann			мо 10	DAY 21	YEAR	\$ 2,500.00
Maple 85.5 1881			MO.	DAY	345	
City	I Ctato	T 71- 0-1- 100- N				\$
Allentown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18105 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee	-	Name of the state	S MIDE	DAY	YEAR	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
City] \$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	2413	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO	DAY	YEAR.	\$
Mailing Address			Mo	DAY	OE AD	M 3
					Mali Santas	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			SEMON	DAY.	YEAR	
Mailing Address				DAY		\$
Dity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$
	Siate	Zip Code (Flus 4)	MO	DAY	YEAR	\$
						PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Sched	lule I,	Detailed Summar	y Page,	Section	п 3.	\$ 4,500.00

PART D **ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS**

PAGE 9 OF 18

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.
(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			-	Reporting	Period		
Friends of Peter Schweyer			.1	T_0 10/24/2011			
Full Name of Contributor			- Contraction of	DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor Perrucci			10	243	YEAR	\$	750.00
Mailing Address			MO:	DAY	YEAR	_	
1816 Maple Street		4				\$	
Bethlehem	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18017 —	MO,	DAY	YEAR	æ	
Employer Name			Occupa	tion		\$	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	15						
Full Name of Contributor Matthew McTish			0.7	18	YEAR 11	\$	500.00
MSグラタグはTage Trail			· MO				500.00
5/26 Ridge Itali			-	-		\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	- Called	
Orefield	PA	18069 -				\$	
Employer Name			Occupat	tion			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	5						
		910					
Those of Continuents			MO.	PAY	, KEAR	-	500.00
		A		_	12.2	\$	
Mailing Address			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
970 N 38th Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	VEOD		
Allentown	PA PA	18104 _				\$	
Employer Name			Occupat	ion			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines							
employer Marining Address/Frincipal Place of Busines	15						
Full Name of Contributor	-		THE WAST	DAY	S PARTY CONTROL		
JB Reilly			10	03	YEAR 11	\$	1000.00
Mailing Address				DAY	YEAR .	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ch577 Saucon Valley Rd	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	- Residence and the	Day of Arrest		4	
Bethlehem	PA	18015 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Employer Name			Occupat	ion	11		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	5						
							ter transmitter to the contract of the contrac
Full Name of Contributor James G Petrucci			10	DAY 5	AFWE	\$	500.00
Minn Astrate Rt 173 # 201		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Mo	DAY	YEAR		
						\$	
Aghana	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	The second second
Asbury Employer Name	NJ	08802 -	0			Φ	
mineral Hollie			Occupat	100			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	5					-	
			74 165 163		A 11 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 2	5.4	CE TOTAL

Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

3250.00

PAGE 10 OF 18

PART D ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting Perio	
Friends of Peter Schweye	:r		- 1	From 6/6/2	2011 _{To} 10/24/2011
			بابسىدىد	DATE	AMOUNT
FRobert Cathber Beer			110.	1844 175A	
Mailing Address				DAY YEA	(4.5)
3578 Sunnyside Rd					\$
Center Valley	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18034 —	MÓ.	DAY YEA	
Employer Name	-	10001 =	Occupat		\$
			Occupe.	HOT	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busin	less	Action Control of the			et december of the second
Full Name of Contributor			NS Company		
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY YEA	\$
Mailing Address			Ø MQ.	DAY YEA	8 6
City	I average T				\$
ony	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY YEA	The state of the s
Employer Name			Occupat	ion	\$
			POTE IMBERIA	(224)	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busin	ess				
Full Name of Contributor			less traces	DAY YEA	=600
			25415-152/1645	UAT	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY YEAR	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	- Propagation		\$
3570	Jien	Zip Code (Fids 4/	MO.	DAY YEAR	\$
Employer Name			Occupati	ion	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busin					
amproyer manning reasonant market 1 toos or seem	155				
Full Name of Contributor			Mo	DAY YEAR	REI
Mailing Address					\$
INSTITUTE Address			MO.	DAY YEA	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY YEAR	100
		-			\$
Employer Name			Occupati	on	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busine	ess		1		* ***
Full Name of Contributor			Mistar	PAY	缀 .
Mailing Address				THE COUNTY OF THE PARTY.	\$
			See More	DAY YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo.	DAY YEAR	
Employer Name		-	0:====	L	\$
			Occupation	on	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busine	ss		1		
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Sci	nedule I,	Detailed Summar	v Page.	Section 3	PAGE TOTAL
SEB-502 (7-99)		Permitted Mainting.	7 1 45-	Section 5.	\$ 300.00

THE STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF

PART E OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting	Period	
Friends of Peter Schweyer			- 1	From 6	/6/20	11 To 10/24/2011
				-	7	
Full Name						
A. W.						
Mailing Address						
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	⊌MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
		22				\$
Receipt Description	*					
Full Name		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS	_			
of nema						
Mailing Address				*		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo.	DAY	YEAR	Amount \$
Receipt Description	4		L			
AND						
Full Name						
Mailing Address						
Maring Address						
City	State	Zip Cade (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
		-				\$
Receipt Description						
Full Name						
Mailing Address						
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo	DAY	VEGR	Amount
		_	Samuel .	47.11	and Control	\$
Receipt Description						
Full Name				MINUS		
WII MARINE						
Mailing Address		***************************************			3237	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	Amount \$
Réceipt Description	1		L	4		
					21010-1-TOUS	
Full Name						
Mailing Address						- 18
same said a garage comme						
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	YEAR	
	1					\$
Receipt Description					3	
	-			-		PAGE TOTAL
Enter Crand Total of Bost F an Otto	ا دارواسا	Detaile 4 O			_	
Enter Grand Total of Part E on Sche	aule I,	Detailed Summary	rage	. Section	n 4.	\$
EB-502 (7-99)						Name and Advanced Designation of the last

SCHEDULE II

PAGE 12 OF 18

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Friends of Peter Schweyer	From 6/6		то 10/24/2011
1. UNITEMIZED INSKIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VACUE OF	50 00 OR 1	ESS PE	R CONTRIBUTOR
TOTAL for the Reporting Period		\$	
2. INCKIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF SHOOT TO SEE	60.00 (FRON	I PART	F)
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	d (2)	\$	
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FRO	M PART G	1	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	i (3)	\$	
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS			
REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F.)	No.	\$	N/A

SCHEDULE II PART F

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period					
Friends of Peter Schweyer	Friends of Peter Schweyer				5/6/20	011 _{To} 10/24/2011
				rrom _		10
				DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	D/AV	YEAR	THE RESERVE TO THE RE
-144						\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
						\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
		-				\$
Description of Contribution:	=:::					
Full Name of Contributor		alliquistics, see	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
					1	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
						\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	YEAR	
11		₩				\$
Description of Contribution:						
Full Name of Contributor		Maria Caracian Caraci	I Mos	DAY	ENVENDEN	The second secon
				A PARTY	The second	\$
Mailing Address			MO	DAY	VEAB	
			-	The Ballion	LEAN	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	VEAD	1.80
				S. S. Sonah	TEAR	\$
Description of Contribution:				1		
Full Name of Contributor	÷		HORSE NO.	OX RECORDERS OF	ПКопросые	
			a mo	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			50.994 March	DAY		
=			- MU	UAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Star Star	N. Walder		
	10,000		SS MO2	DAY	YEAR	\$
Description of Contribution:			J			
Full Name of Contributor	-	The state of the s	SSSS PP bas		BANK PARTIES	
2-012/00m2000/25/ P-01/W000/25/			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			100 March 2017	DAY	STATE OF THE STATE	1.00
			SSSS MOLDAN	DAT	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	200000000	DAY	1259000000000000	
	07.0000		Second Co.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Description of Contribution:			4			
Full Name of Contributor	e totale state		Marriage	O BOWERS	SEVERAL SANS	
·			MO	DAY	PEAB	\$
Mailing Address			STATE OF THE PARTY	100	The same in the	The second secon
Mai (to Asia (to Mai)			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3000		Construction of the Constr	- X-2
STON	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	YEAR	\$
Description of Contribution:						
POTENTIAL PROPERTY AND A STREET AND						
	V.W		A	***		The state of the s
Enter Grand Total of Part F on Sched	fule II	In-Kind Contribut	lions D	المازامة		PAGE TOTAL
Summary Page, Section 2.	THE REP	w with contribution	HOUS L	erailed		\$
					1	

PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting	Period	
Friends of Peter Schweyer)11 _{To} 10/24/2011
Full Mores of Contribute				DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor Christian Perrucci			1 0	13	YEAR	\$ 1,200.00
Milolod Maple Street						
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Bethlehem Employer of Contributor	PA	18017 -				\$
			Occupa	tion		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			Descrip	tion of Con	tribution	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			OF MANY		- Contraction	\$
			≥esmos.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Employer of Contributor			Occupat	ion		Laurence
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		*	Descrip	tion of Con	tribution	
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address		***************************************	MO	DAY	VEAD	3
				J. Bitti	, teah	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Employer of Contributor			Occupat	ion		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			Descript	ion of Cont	ribution	
Full Name of Contributor	tores en en		Mo	DAY	YEAR	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.
Mailing Address				DAY		\$
						\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Employer of Contributor			Occupat	ion		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		·	Descript	ion of Cont	ribution	
Full Name of Contributor	***		MG	DAY.	YEAR.	
Mailing Address						\$
City	Les Y			DAY		\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO:	DAY	YEAR	\$
Employer of Contributor			Occupati	on		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			Descript	ion of Cont	ribution	
			- Land			PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sched Summary Page, Section 3.	dule II	, In-Kind Contrib	utions D	etailed		\$ 1,200.00

PRESIDENTE DE LE COMPANION DE LA COMPANION DELA COMPANION DEL COMPANION DEL COMPANION DELA COM

SCHEDULE III

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

		COLUMN TO SERVICE STREET, SANSAGE	
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Friends of Peter Schweyer		7	Reporting Period
Filends of Fecel Schweder	4		From 6/6/2011 To 10/24/201
To Whom Paid Lydia Seidick			MO DAY YEAR Amount 75.00
M砂@SA♥@季ley Hi Court			
·			Description of Expenditure
City Wal nutrough	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	•
Walnutport	PA	18088-	Website
To Whom Pald			MO. BAY YEAR AMOUNTO 0.00
Mailing Address			
PO Box 33			Description of Expenditure Donation
City Allentown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	
	PA	18105_	
Jennifer Schweyer	- Wayne		CMO. DAY YEAR Amount 336.98
Mailing Address			
1529 Catalina Ave			Description of Expenditure
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Election Day GOTV Activitie
Allentown	PA	18103 -	Volunteer gifts, meetings
To Whom Paid			Mo. DAY YEAR Amount
Mailing Address			Description of Expenditure
			Permitter certain phone reimburse
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	
			1
To Whom Paid			OSCIPIOSITY STOCKOOCH STOCKOOCH A
II II			Mo. PAY YEAR Amount
			Mo. pay Year Amount \$ 150.00
Mailing Address			Description of Expenditure
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	
Mailing Address	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure
Mailing Address	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburse MC DAY YEAR Amount
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburse MC DAY YEAR Amount
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid II II Mailing Address	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid If II	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) — Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburse MC DAY YEAR Amount
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid II II Mailing Address City		-	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid II II Mailing Address City To Whom Paid		-	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG DAY YEAR Amount 9 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid I' II Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson		-	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG DAY YEAR Amount 9 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MC DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid I' I' Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address Street		-	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG DAY YEAR Amount 9 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid II II Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City City City City City City City City City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburse MG DAY YEAR Amount 9 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MC DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Volunteers
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid II II Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City Allentown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG DAY YEAR Amount 9 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MC DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address Street City Allentown To Whom Paid	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Volunteers Reimbursement
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Milipaddellew Street City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Volunteers Reimbursement MO DAY YEAR Amount 5 5030.00
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Mailing Address Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Volunteers Reimbursement
City To Whom Paid To Whom Paid To Whom Paid To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Mailing Address Street City City Mailing Address City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Mailing Address Mailing Address City	State PA State	Zip Code (Plus 4) Zip Code (Plus 4) 18104	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG DAY YEAR Amount 9 20 11 \$ 200 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Volunteers Reimbursement MO DAY YEAR Amount 5 250.00 Description of Expenditure Description of Expenditure
Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Mailing Address Street	State State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) Zip Code (Plus 4) 18104	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Volunteers Reimbursement MO DAY YEAR Amount 5 5030.00
City To Whom Paid Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Milipaddellew Street City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Milipaddellew Street City Harrisburg	State PA State	Zip Code (Plus 4) Zip Code (Plus 4) 18104 Zip Code (Plus 4) 17101	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Political description of Expenditure Reimbursement MO DAY YEAR Amount 8 250.00 Description of Expenditure Mail PAGE TOTAL
City To Whom Paid To Whom Paid To Whom Paid To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City To Whom Paid Courtney Robinson Mailing Address City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Mailing Address Street City City Mailing Address City Allentown To Whom Paid PA State Democratic Party Mailing Address Mailing Address City	State PA State	Zip Code (Plus 4) Zip Code (Plus 4) 18104 Zip Code (Plus 4) 17101	Description of Expenditure 3 months cell phone reimburs: MG OAY YEAR Amount 8 20 11 \$ 300 00 Description of Expenditure Gifts/meal for volunteers MG DAY YEAR Amount 8 11 11 \$ 250.00 Political description of Expenditure Reimbursement MO DAY YEAR Amount 8 250.00 Description of Expenditure Mail PAGE TOTAL

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			-		
Friends of Peter Schweyer				Reporting Perior	2011 10/24/2011
	ii.			From 37 07	2011 то 10/24/2011
To Whom Faid Leslie Suhr			MO	2DAY XEA	Amount 300.00
Mailing Address	1	- Downers - Personal	1.3		
			1	ption of Expenditur	
313 N 10th Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	1 Vc	lunteers	expense
Allentown	PA	18102-	1		
Ta Whom Faid Postmaster			MO.	- gay yea	Amount 70.00
Managara de Managara de Caractería de Caractería de Caractería de Caractería de Caractería de Caractería de Ca				11 11	\$ 70.00
Mailing Address				ption of Expenditur	
5th & Hamilton Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	PO	Box Rental	1
Allentown	PA	18101_			
To Whom Paid	·		MO.	DAY YEA	Amount
0.11			9	12 11	\$ 132.00
Mailing Address			Descrip	otion of Expenditor	а
City	State	Zip Code (Pius 4)			
		-			
To Whom Paid Lehigh Valley Labor Council			MO	PAY YEAR	Amount
			32.19.52	T4 TT	Amount \$410.00
Mailing Address			Descrip	tion of Expenditure	
526 S Berks Street			Ad	& 4 some	
Allentown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18104 _			
To Whom Paid WHS OAPA			140:	PAY YEAR	Amount 150.00
Mailing Address				1	\$ 150.00
-			Descrip	tion of Expenditure	
10 Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Dor	nation / S	ponsor
Allentown	PA	18102 _			
To Whom Paid			MG.	DAY YEAR	Amount
Kennedy Printing Mailing Addréss			7	30 11	\$629.00
5534 Baltimore Ave			Descrip	tion of Expenditure Cards	
Philadelphia	₽ A e	1291C49 (Plus 4)	T GIN	Cards	***************************************
r mr r ado r pri r a	IA	13142 . 4.			
To Whom Paid Allentown NAACP			MO.	- 30 Y Y Y	Amount
			7	30 11	Amount 100.00
Malling Address			Descrip	tion of Expenditure	
city	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Don	ation / S	ponsor
Allentown	PA	18105 -			
To Whom Paid			1000000	DAY YEAR	Amount
Committee to Elect Ce-Ce Cerlac	zb				
307 S 16th Street				8 11 tion of Expenditure	
	Ctain	7in Cada Illina 6	non	ation	
Ällentown	PA ^e	Zip Sede (Plus 4)			
	MOST -				
Enter Grand Total of Eveneditures 2		************************	_	_	PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Pag	je 1, i	report Cover Pa	age, It	em D.	\$ \$1891.00

SCHEDULE III

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	-	AND DESCRIPTION				
Friends of Peter Schweyer				Reporting 6	Period / 6 / 2 0	11 To 10/24/2011
	-		***************************************	Prom _		10
To Whom Paid Friends of Mary Ellen Koval			MO	2PAY	¥EAR-	Amount 50.00
Mailing Address				ption of Exp		1.5
E Hamilton Street	Loren	T = 1 /= 1	Don	ation		
Allentown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18109 —				
West End Theatre District			6МО.	38AY	YEAR	Amount 200.00
Mailing Address			Descrip	otion of Expe	nditure	
10 N 19th Street	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Spo	nsor		·
Allentown	PA	18104_				
To Whom Paid			. MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
Brace for Commissioner Mailing Address			9 Descrip	8 otion of Expe	11	\$ 100 00
W 9th Street			Don	ation	enditure	
C'Allentown	Spor	1819 62de (Plus 4)				
To Whom Paid	-		MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
Capitol Promotions MPO BOX 231			9	22	11	\$ 762.14
			Descrip	tion of Expe	nditure	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	_	======		
Glenside	PA	19038-	Pri	nting 1	iawn S	Signs
To Whom Paid			MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
Mailing Address			Descrip	tion of Expe	nditure	\$
City	La	T 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				2-2-3-4-1
To Whom Paid			MG	DAY	YEAR	Amount
Mailing Address			Descrip	tion of Expe		\$
			Descrip	tion of Expe	nature	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				***************************************
To Whom Paid			Mo	DAY	YEAR	Amount
Mailing Address				tion of Expe		\$
City	Te	21. 6. 2. 6.				
**************************************	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				
o Whom Paid	-	h-man man and a second	Mo.	DAY	YE KR	Amount
Meiling Address		****	Descript	tion of Expe	nditure	\$
Sity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				
			-	***************************************		PAGE TOTAL
Inter Grand Total of Expenditures on Pa	ge 1, I	Report Cover Pa	age, it	em D.		\$ \$1112.14
			-	-		*

STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

Name of Creditor Name of Cred	Name of Filing Committee or Candidate		T	Reporting	Period		
Mailing Address City Description of Debt Name of Creditor Mailing Address DATE DEST DEST DEST DEST DEST DEST DEST DE	Friends of Peter Schweyer			From 6	5/6/20	11 то 10/24/2011	
Mailing Address City State City	Name of Creditor					Outstanding Balance of Deb	
City Description of Debt Name of Creditor Name of Creditor Name of Creditor Mailing Address DATE DEBT NCURRED DESCRIPTION OF Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zi	Mailing Address	LDATE	Earling St.	Language was			
Description of Dabt Name of Creditor Mailing Address City Description of Dabt Name of Creditor State DATE INCURRED DAT		DEBT	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
DATE DESCRIPTION of Debt Mailing Address DATE DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DE	City	Lungan	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	EXCEPT OF A SECTION AND A SECTION AND A SECTION AS A SECT	
Mailing Address DATE DROWN YEAR DESCRIPTION OF Debt	Description of Debt		$\bot\bot\bot$	-	*):		
Mailing Address City DATE OND INCURRED DATE INCU	Name of Creditor		****	-		Outstanding Balance of Det	
DEST INCURRED DESTIPLION OF Debt Name of Creditor Welling Address DATE DEBT INCURRED DESTIPLION OF Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) DUIStanding Balance of Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) DUIStanding Balance of Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) DUIStanding Balance of Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT MO. DAY YEAR State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT MO. DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR STATE DAY YEAR DAY YEAR STATE DAY YE	Mailing Address	DATE	learning and	OF YORKS	TO SECURE	\$	
Description of Debt Name of Creditor Mailing Address DATE DET INCURRED DATE DET DET DET DET DET DET DET DET DET D		DEBT	MU	DAY	YEAR		
Name of Creditor Mailing Address DATE DEB MO. DAY VEAR DISTRICT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEBT DEB	City	Indones	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)		
Mailing Address DATE DEST INCURRED MO. DAY YEAR INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Debt	TO STORY MILES					
Mailing Address DATE DEST MO. DAY YEAR INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Sta	Name of Creditor			- T		Outstanding Balance of Deb	
DEST INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEST INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Cutstanding Balance of Det State DATE DEST INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) Cutstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL	Mailing Address		l wo	DAV	Livers		
Description of Dabt Name of Creditor Mailing Address DATE DEST NG. DAY YEAR DITY Description of Dabt State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S DATE DEST NG. DAY YEAR DEST NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S PAGE TOTAL	Heater	DEBT	Segul Viscon	BAL	YEAR		
Name of Creditor Malling Address DATE DEBT NGC. DAY YEAR DEST INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL	ж		State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)		
Outstanding Balance of Det Comparison of Debt	Description of Debt						
Mailing Address DATE DEBT MO. DAY YEAR	lame of Craditor					Outstanding Balance of Debt	
DATE DEST INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S Outstanding Balance of Det S Ity DATE DEST INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S And DATE DEST INCURRED Ity State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Det S And DATE DEST INCURRED Outstanding Balance of Det S PAGE TOTAL	Mailing Address	DATE	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Description of Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4)	ilty						
Abiling Address DATE DEBT NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT NCURRED DATE DEBT NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT NCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL			State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)		
Abiling Address DATE DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) escription of Debt Address DATE DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Cutstanding Balance of Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL	escription of Debt						
Address DATE DEBT NG. DAY YEAR DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Cutstanding Balance of Debt DATE DEBT DEBT DEBT NG. DAY YEAR Cutstanding Balance of Debt State DEBT DEBT DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL	ame of Creditor			=10=1 = 10			
DATE DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) escription of Debt DATE DEBT INCURRED Outstanding Balance of Debt State Zip Code (Plus 4) DATE DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) State Zip Code (Plus 4) Escription of Debt PAGE TOTAL	Antition Authority					Outstanding Balance of Deb	
DATE DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) Outstanding Balance of Deb S Outstanding Balance of Deb S Tailing Address DATE DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL		DEBT	Mo,	DAY	YEAR		
DATE DEBT NO. DAY YEAR INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL	ity		State	Zip Code	(plus 4)	10 (10 m) 27 (10 m)	
Address DATE DEBT MO. DAY YEAR ITY State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL					1		
Outstanding Balance of Deb S DATE DEBT DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL							
DATE DEBT NO. DAY YEAR DEBT INCURRED State Zip Code (Plus 4) escription of Debt There Grand Total of Unpaid Debts on Page 1 Pa	ame of Creditor					Outstanding Balance of Debi	
ity State Zip Code (Plus 4) escription of Debt PAGE TOTAL	ailing Address	DATE					
escription of Debt PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL	=	DEBT	Mo.	DAY	YEAR	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
nter Grand Total of Unpaid Debts on Page 1 Pages Cours Days II	ty	1 ")	State 7	Zip Code (Plus 4)		
mer Grand Jotal of Unpaid Debts on Page 1 Pagest Course Page 1	scription of Debt		1			3.00	
mer Grand Jotal of Unpaid Debts on Page 1 Pagest Course Page 1				- Mariana L			
nter Grand Otal Of Unpaid Debts on Pega 1 Panest Course Page 1						PAGE TOTAL	
■ T	nter Grand Total of Unpaid Debts on Page	1, Report Cover	Page, Ite	m G.	1	\$	